Frame Bearing Rated Rated Rated Rated Noise
size Model No. System Voltage Current Power Speed Level Weight
(mm) Type (v) (A) (W) (rpm) (CMM) (CFM) (InAq) (mmAq) (dB/A) (g)
AD3505LX-K70 ○● 5 0.10 0.500 6500 0.099 3.51 0.079 1.97 19.0
AD3505MX-K70 ○● 5 0.14 0.700 8000 0.123 4.33 0.120 2.99 28.0
AD3505HX-K70 ○● 5 0.15 0.750 9500 0.151 5.33 0.155 3.86 35.0
AD3512LX-K70 ○● 12 0.06 0.720 6500 0.099 3.51 0.079 1.97 19.0
AD3512MX-K70 ○● 12 0.08 0.960 8000 0.123 4.33 0.120 2.99 28.0
AD3512HX-K70 ○● 12 0.10 1.200 9500 0.151 5.33 0.155 3.86 35.0
AD3505LX-K71 ○● 5 0.10 0.500 6500 0.099 3.51 0.079 1.97 19.0
AD3505MX-K71 ○● 5 0.14 0.700 8000 0.123 4.33 0.120 2.99 28.0
AD3505HX-K71 ○● 5 0.15 0.750 9500 0.151 5.33 0.155 3.86 35.0
AD3512LX-K71 ○● 12 0.06 0.720 6500 0.099 3.51 0.079 1.97 19.0
AD3512MX-K71 ○● 12 0.08 0.960 8000 0.123 4.33 0.120 2.99 28.0
AD3512HX-K71 ○● 12 0.10 1.200 9500 0.151 5.33 0.155 3.86 35.0
35x35x06 7
Maximum Maximum